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Starters

Edamame
Spicy edamame
Miso soup
Sunomono
Creamy shrimp

Crab mozzarella
tempura

Crab & mozzarella cheese
served with a light touch
of sake and soy sauce

Crispy soft shelled

crab

Soft shelled crab lightly flash
fried on a bed of crispy spinach
with a touch of citrus ponzu

Shishito Peppers

(Market selection)

Vegetable tempura

Asparagus, onions, yam,
carrots, zucchini, shitake
mushroom & eggplant

Ve_%etabl_e tempura
With shrimp

Black Cod Taquitos

Two taquitos wrapped in
soy paper zucchini, avocado
and marinated black cod

Almond Crusted
Scallops

Seafood Zensai

A medley of scallops,
rock shrimp, mushrooms,
asparagus & sweet onion
baked in a creamy sauce
served with chips

Crispy Rice

Topped with spicy tuna
One of our most popular
options

Baked crab
hand roll
(2 per order)

Yellowtail sashimi

with jalapefos

Fresh yellowtail, ponzu and
jalapefios make for a guest
favorite. Light and refreshing.

2.99

3.99

1.99

2.99

8.99

9.99

9.99

6.99

6.99

9.99

8.99

10.99

11.99
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Seared tuna with salsa
Aburi maguro sashimi served with pico de gallo, avocado and
Japanese salsa.

Seared albacore with crispy onions

Salmon with ikura
Salmon sashimi lightly rolled with Japanese onion chutney,
topped with tasty ikura on a cucumber crisp

Ceviche
A fresh mix of fish and vegetables with a touch of citrus.

@i P 4
Low Calories

Sushi burrito
Spicy tuna, kani, avocado, cucumber and a touch of spicy mayo
wrapped in Iceberg lettuce

Low carb sushi roll
Any of our regular sushi rolls wrapped in cucumber with avocado
and sprouts

Salads

House Salad
Green mix with tomatoes, mango, radish, cucumber, avocado, beets,
carrots, crispy onions, sesame seeds and a touch of miso dressing

Tofu Salad

House salad with crispy tofu

10.99

10.50

12.50

10.99

9.99

9.99

6.50

7.95



Sushi & Sashimi

Crispy Chicken Salad

Mixed romaine, nappa and red cabbage with wonton crisps and shredded chicken

drizzled with plum vinaigrette Sushi Sashimi
(2 pcs) (6 pcs)

Sashimi Salad 11.95 Tuna 4.90 10.95
Tuna, yellowtail, albacore and salmon on top of a house salad with miso dressing .

Yellowtail 4.50 10.75
Tataki Salad 12.50 Salmon 4.25 9.50
Seared Tuna, seared albacore and seared salmon on top of a house salad with miso
dressing Albacore 4.25 9.99
Spicy Tuna Chip Salad 10.95  Halibut 4.25 10.25
Spicy tuna on top of crispy chips served on top of a house salad with a touch of
cilantro, fresh jalapefios, miso dressing and jalapefio sauce Jumbo scal IOpS 4.75 10.25

Sea bass 4.25 9.99
Tuna Salad 12.50 .
Chopped tuna on top of a house salad drizzled with ichimi ponzu and served with Unagi 4.90 12.50
wonton chips

Seared tuna 4.99 11.99
Yellowtail Salad _ R 1250 seared Yellowtail — 4.95 11.99
Yellowtail slices on top of a house salad with a touch of jalapefios, cilantro and
ponzu Seared Albacore  4.50 10.25
Salmon Skin Salad 8.50 Seared Salmon 4.75 11.50
Crispy salmon skin on top of a house salad with nori and ponzu sauce Shrimp 3.99

Tamago 3.50
From the Kitchen lkura 450

Masago 3.99

Baby scallops 4.50
Beef tobanyaki served with rice 13.99 Snow crab 4.99
Chicken teriyaki served with rice and vegetables 9.99

*Buy 4 orders of sushi and

Beef teriyaki served with rice and vegetables 10.95 get an extra one free
Salmon teriyaki served with rice and vegetables 10.75 Sashimi sampler  13.50 / seared 14.50

Tuna, salmon, yellowtail
Salmon filet served with rice and vegetables 10.50 and albacore.

*8pcs / 2 slices per fish

Miso marinated black cod 12.99
Sweet miso and the delicious taste of black cod served with rice and vegetables
Panko crusted chicken served with stir fried vegetables 10.99
Panko salmon sticks served with rice and salad 10.90
Yellowtail collar served with rice 10.50
Crusted sea bass (3 filets) served with rice, salad and spicy sauce 10.99
Lobster dynamite 10.50
Lobster sautéed with mushrooms and tossed in creamy dynamite sauce
Nabeyaki udon soup 12.50
Succulent chicken, shrimp and eggs marinated in a steamy tempura broth [

with thick udon noodles

Chipotle burger 9.50
Crispy sea bass, tomatoes, lettuce, onions, avocado on a fresh bun with
chipotle sauce served with a side of fries

* Due to always striving to have the freshest of fish & seafood, some items may \ \\
not be available. Eating raw or undercooked foods may increase the risk of "‘?' L e %
food borne illness. Also please note that while infrequent, there could be \! 1* '
pieces of shell or bone in our fish and shellfish. \i\ I

“Tips gladly accepted ”



Reqular Rolls

*Most of our regular rolls
come with avocado & Hand Cut
cucumber Roll (8 ncs)

Californiaroll 325 4.95
Spicy tunaroll 350 5.75
Veggie roll 299 450

Cucumber roll 299 3.75

Avocado roll 3.25 4.25
Tuna roll 3.75 5.90
Yellowtalil roll 3.75 5.75

Spicy yellowtail 3.95 5.95
Spicy kaniroll 350 4.99
Salmon roll 350 5.25
Spicy salmon 350 5.45
Eel roll 3.99 5.95
Tempura shrimp  3.50 6.25
Ebi shrimp roll 375 5.55
Scallops roll 350 5.75
Spicy scallops 3.75 5.75
Albacore roll 350 5.50

Salmon skinroll 350 6.50

Rice Bowls

Rice bowl 2.99
A bow! of white sushi

Rice with avocado

and cucumber

Sashimi rice bowl  11.25
Mix sashimi on a bed of

rice, mixed greens and

dressing with avocado

and cucumber

Spicy tuna rice bowl 10.50
Spicy tuna on a bed of

rice, mixed greens and

dressing with avocado

and cucumber

House Rolls

Crunchy shrimp roll
Shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, topped with masago,
Crunchy crumbs & ell sauce

Caterpillar roll
Fresh water eel, tamago and eel sauce layered with slices
of avocado

Dynamite roll

A California roll baked with creamy masago and lots of broiled

Baby scallops, tempura crumbs and masago

Crunchy dynamite roll

A crunchy shrimp roll baked with creamy masago and lots of

broiled baby scallops

Rainbow roll
California roll topped with tuna, yellowtail, salmon, halibut,
shrimp and avocado

Popcorn shrimp tempura roll
Spicy tuna, avocado topped with rock shrimp tempura and a
touch of spicy mayo

Lobster dynamite roll

California roll baked and topped with spicy lobster and a touch

Of spicy mayo

Hollywood roll

Eel, avocado and gobo topped with spicy tuna and eel sauce

Red carpet roll
Spicy tuna and avocado layered on top with tuna sashimi

Summer roll
Shrimp tempura, crabmeat and avocado layered on top with
fresh water eel and avocado

Shabu-shabu beef roll

Spicy california roll layered with seared Black Angus beef
and drizzled with ponzu

Alaskan roll
California roll topped with fresh salmon

Dragon roll
California roll topped with broiled fresh water eel and
avocado. Dripped with Unagi sauce

Felix roll
Spicy scallops roll layered with seared halibut and Tataki
sauce

Saul roll
Spicy yellowtail roll topped with layers of seared halibut,
yellowtail and jalapefios drizzled with Tataki sauce

Tuna sensations roll
Spicy tuna roll topped with layers of seared tuna and
avocado, seasoned with ichimi pepper and Tataki sauce

Chen roll

California roll topped with baked salmon and house sauces

Master Payo roll

This roll really should be shared... Nestled inside of rice;
cream cheese, avocado & kani baked salmon is layered on
top, bonito flakes and creamy tabayaki sauce

L)

10.25

10.95

11.50

10.25

10.95

11.50

10.25

9.99

10.75

10.50

9.75

10.50

10.95

11.25

11.50

10.50

11.50



Yellowtail special roll
Spicy yellowtail roll topped with layers of yellowtail, jalapefios
and ponzu sauce

Salmon tempura roll
Tempura cooked salmon, avocado and spicy mayo topped with
sweet potatoes crunch and eel sauce

Cali crunchy roll
California roll in tempura topped with crunchy crumbs and
house sauces

Julio Jr. roll
Chopped albacore, green onions, cucumber topped with halibut,
cilantro, jalapefio and ponzu sauce

Fresh garden roll
Green mix, avocado, cucumber, carrots and asparagus topped
with sweet potatoes crunch and eel sauce

Spider roll

Soft crab, avocado, cucumber, gobo root and ponzu

Philly roll

Cream cheese, avocado and salmon

Samurai roll
Spicy salmon and avocado topped with seared tuna, avocado
and ponzu

California special roll
California roll topped with spicy tuna and drizzling with
house sauces

Tunas special roll
Spicy albacore, avocado topped with seared tuna and yellowtail,
cilantro and seasoned ponzu

Seared special roll
Shrimp tempura, avocado, spicy tuna topped with seared salmon,
yellowtail, jalapefio and seasoned ponzu

Ceviche roll
Shrimp tempura roll topped with ceviche mix

Corn crunchy roll

Shrimp tempura roll topped with tempura crunchy corn and eel sauce

Albacore special roll

Shrimp tempura roll topped with spicy albacore, crispy onion, garlic

and truffle sauce

L.A. roll

Crunchy sea bass, lettuce and avocado topped with crunchy crumbs,

crispy onions and chipotle mayo

Natural caterpillar roll
Sweet potatoes tempura topped with layers of avocado, eel sauce
and sweet potatoes crunch

11.50

9.50

9.50

10.50

7.99

9.99

8.50

11.50

9.50

11.75

11.95

Cajun snow crab roll 12.99
Asparagus, avocado, garlic

aioli and cajun snow crab in

tempura topped with ebi

shrimp, cilantro and cajun

sauces

Explosion roll 9.95
Spicy tuna roll topped with

avocado, fresh jalapefios and a

touch of chili oil and jalapefio

sauce

From L.A. to Vegas 10.25
Baked salmon and avocado

roll in tempura topped with

spicy tuna, crunchy crumbs

and house sauces

Onion tempura roll epcs) 9.95
Crab meat, spicy tuna, cream

cheese, jalapefios in tempura

topped with crispy onions

and eel sauce

Kitty Roll 10.50
Salmon skin and avocado

topped with spicy cajun

baked salmon

*Replace any roll with soy paper add $1.00
*There may be additional charges for
substitutions

PR
Salmon lemon roll 12.50 \‘. ) *'

Salmon tempura, garlic aioli, masago, avocado, asparagus, topped -~ : \
with salmon, lemon, ikura and ponzu sauce



Party Platters

*Only To Go Regular Rolls Half & Half
Large (10 rolls — 80pc.) 38.99 59.99

Desserts

Berries crepe roll

Berries with dulce de leche, cream cheese in soy
paper and crepe topped with raspberries and dulce
de leche dressing

Strawberry and banana crepe roll

Strawberries, bananas, cream cheese and Nutella

rolled in soy paper and crepe topped with strawberry

dressing

Ice cream tempura roll
Chocolate vanilla swirl ice cream, wrapped in a

delicious tempura pound cake, then topped in
chocolate and caramel sauces & whip cream

Fuji apple

Vanilla ice cream, fuji apple mix and caramel sauce

Mochi ice cream (2pcs)

Vanilla, mango, strawberry or green tea

Crepes
-Berries
-Strawberries and banana
-Fuji apple

-Peach and strawberry

Drinks

Fountain Sodas (free refills)
Orange Juice / Cranberry Juice
Hot or Ice green tea (free refills)

Bottle water

Open 7 days a week

3870 E Flamingo Rd, Las Vegas, NV 89121
Call 702.570.5959 for reservations

Order online www.hellotokyolasvegas.com

Dine In / Take Out / Delivery

Catering

House Rolls

BN
.
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