## HELLO TOKYO LAS VEGAS SUSHI Restaurant



## Starters

Otariors			
Edamame	2.99		
Spicy edamame	3.99		
Miso soup	1.99		
Sunomono	2.99		
Creamy shrimp	8.99		
Crab mozzarella tempura Crab & mozzarella cheese served with a light touch of sake and soy sauce	9.99		
Crispy soft shelled crab Soft shelled crab lightly flash fried on a bed of crispy spinach with a touch of citrus ponzu	9.99	Seared tuna with salsa Aburi maguro sashimi served with pico de gallo, avocado and Japanese salsa.	10.99
Shishito Peppers	6.99	Seared albacore with crispy onions	10.50
(Market selection)  Vegetable tempura Asparagus, onions, yam, carrots, zucchini, shitake mushroom & eggplant	6.99	Salmon with ikura Salmon sashimi lightly rolled with Japanese onion chutney, topped with tasty ikura on a cucumber crisp	12.50
musinoom & eggplant		Ceviche A fresh mix of fish and vegetables with a touch of citrus.	10.99
Vegetable tempura With shrimp	9.99	A fresh filix of fish and vegetables with a touch of citius.	
Black Cod Taquitos Two taquitos wrapped in soy paper zucchini, avocado and marinated black cod	8.99		30
Almond Crusted Scallops	8.99		
Seafood Zensai A medley of scallops,	9.99		
rock shrimp, mushrooms, asparagus & sweet onion baked in a creamy sauce		Low Calories	
Served with chips	2.00	Sushi burrito Spicy tuna, kani, avocado, cucumber and a touch of spicy mayo wrapped in Iceberg lettuce	9.99
Crispy Rice Topped with spicy tuna One of our most popular options	8.99	Low carb sushi roll Any of our regular sushi rolls wrapped in cucumber with avocado and sprouts	9.99
Baked crab hand roll	10.99	Salads	
(2 per order)  Yellowtail sashimi	11.00	House Salad Green mix with tomatoes, mango, radish, cucumber, avocado, beets, carrots, crispy onions, sesame seeds and a touch of miso dressing	6.50
with jalapeños Fresh yellowtail, ponzu and jalapeños make for a guest favorite. Light and refreshing.	11.99	Tofu Salad House salad with crispy tofu	7.95

Crispy Chicken Salad	9.99	Sushi & Sashimi		
Mixed romaine, nappa and red cabbage with wonton crisps and shredded chicken drizzled with plum vinaigrette			Sushi (2 pcs)	Sashimi (6 pcs)
Sashimi Salad	11.95	Tuna	4.90	10.95
Tuna, yellowtail, albacore and salmon on top of a house salad with miso dressing		Yellowtail	4.50	10.75
Tataki Salad Seared Tuna, seared albacore and seared salmon on top of a house salad with miso	12.50	Salmon	4.25	9.50
dressing		Albacore	4.25	9.99
Spicy Tuna Chip Salad	10.95	Halibut	4.25	10.25
Spicy tuna on top of crispy chips served on top of a house salad with a touch of cilantro, fresh jalapeños, miso dressing and jalapeño sauce		Jumbo scallops	4.75	10.25
		Sea bass	4.25	9.99
Tuna Salad Chopped tuna on top of a house salad drizzled with ichimi ponzu and served with	12.50	Unagi	4.90	12.50
wonton chips		Seared tuna	4.99	11.99
Yellowtail Salad Yellowtail slices on top of a house salad with a touch of jalapeños, cilantro and	12.50	Seared Yellowtail	4.95	11.99
ponzu		Seared Albacore	4.50	10.25
Salmon Skin Salad	8.50	Seared Salmon	4.75	11.50
Crispy salmon skin on top of a house salad with nori and ponzu sauce		Shrimp	3.99	
		Tamago	3.50	
From the Kitchen		Ikura	4.50	
		Masago	3.99	
		Baby scallops	4.50	
Beef tobanyaki served with rice	13.99	Snow crab	4.99	
Chicken teriyaki served with rice and vegetables	9.99			
Beef teriyaki served with rice and vegetables	10.95		*Buy 4 orders get an extra	
Salmon teriyaki served with rice and vegetables	10.75	Sashimi sampler		
Salmon filet served with rice and vegetables	10.50	Tuna, salmon, yellowtail and albacore.		
			*8pcs / 2	slices per fish
Miso marinated black cod Sweet miso and the delicious taste of black cod served with rice and vegetables	12.99			
Panko crusted chicken served with stir fried vegetables	10.99			h.de
Panko salmon sticks served with rice and salad	10.90			/Alm
Yellowtail collar served with rice	10.50		ALC: YES	do d
Crusted sea bass (3 filets) served with rice, salad and spicy sauce	10.99			
Lobster dynamite Lobster sautéed with mushrooms and tossed in creamy dynamite sauce	10.50			40

\* Due to always striving to have the freshest of fish & seafood, some items may not be available. Eating raw or undercooked foods may increase the risk of food borne illness. Also please note that while infrequent, there could be pieces of shell or bone in our fish and shellfish.

Lobster sautéed with mushrooms and tossed in creamy dynamite sauce

Nabeyaki udon soup Succulent chicken, shrimp and eggs marinated in a steamy tempura broth with thick udon noodles

Chipotle burger Crispy sea bass, tomatoes, lettuce, onions, avocado on a fresh bun with chipotle sauce served with a side of fries

"Tips gladly accepted"

12.50

9.50

Regular Rolls			House Rolls	
*Most of our regular rolls come with avocado & cucumber	Hand Roll	Cut (8 pcs)	Crunchy shrimp roll Shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, topped with masago, Crunchy crumbs & ell sauce	9.25
California roll	3.25	4.95	Caterpillar roll Fresh water eel, tamago and eel sauce layered with slices	10.25
Spicy tuna roll	3.50	5.75	of avocado	
Veggie roll	2.99	4.50	Dynamite roll A California roll baked with creamy masago and lots of broiled Baby scallops, tempura crumbs and masago	10.95
Cucumber roll	2.99	3.75	Crunchy dynamite roll	11.50
Avocado roll	3.25	4.25	A crunchy shrimp roll baked with creamy masago and lots of broiled baby scallops	11.50
Tuna roll	3.75	5.90	Rainbow roll	10.25
Yellowtail roll	3.75	5.75	California roll topped with tuna, yellowtail, salmon, halibut, shrimp and avocado	
Spicy yellowtail	3.95	5.95	Popcorn shrimp tempura roll Spicy tuna, avocado topped with rock shrimp tempura and a	10.95
Spicy kani roll	3.50	4.99	touch of spicy mayo	
Salmon roll	3.50		Lobster dynamite roll California roll baked and topped with spicy lobster and a touch Of spicy mayo	11.50
Spicy salmon	3.50	5.45	Hollywood roll	10.25
Eel roll	3.99	5.95	Eel, avocado and gobo topped with spicy tuna and eel sauce	10.25
Tempura shrimp	3.50	6.25	Red carpet roll Spicy tuna and avocado layered on top with tuna sashimi	9.99
Ebi shrimp roll	3.75	5.55	Summer roll	10.75
Scallops roll	3.50	5.75	Shrimp tempura, crabmeat and avocado layered on top with fresh water eel and avocado	
Spicy scallops	3.75	5.75	Shabu-shabu beef roll Spicy california roll layered with seared Black Angus beef	10.50
Albacore roll	3.50	5.50	and drizzled with ponzu	
Salmon skin roll	3.50	6.50	Alaskan roll California roll topped with fresh salmon	9.75
000	10		Dragon roll California roll topped with broiled fresh water eel and avocado. Dripped with Unagi sauce	10.50
Rice Bowls			Felix roll Spicy scallops roll layered with seared halibut and Tataki sauce	10.95
Rice bowl A bowl of white sushing Rice with avocado and cucumber		2.99	Saul roll Spicy yellowtail roll topped with layers of seared halibut, yellowtail and jalapeños drizzled with Tataki sauce	11.25
Sashimi rice bow Mix sashimi on a bed rice, mixed greens and	of	11.25	Tuna sensations roll Spicy tuna roll topped with layers of seared tuna and avocado, seasoned with ichimi pepper and Tataki sauce	11.50
dressing with avocado and cucumber			Chen roll California roll topped with baked salmon and house sauces	10.50
Spicy tuna rice be Spicy tuna on a bed orice, mixed greens and dressing with avocade and cucumber	f d	10.50	Master Payo roll This roll really should be shared Nestled inside of rice; cream cheese, avocado & kani baked salmon is layered on top, bonito flakes and creamy tabayaki sauce	11.50

Yellowtail special roll Spicy yellowtail roll topped with layers of yellowtail, jalapeños and ponzu sauce	11.50	
Salmon tempura roll Tempura cooked salmon, avocado and spicy mayo topped with sweet potatoes crunch and eel sauce	9.50	
Cali crunchy roll California roll in tempura topped with crunchy crumbs and house sauces	9.50	Cajun snow crab roll Asparagus, avocado, garlic aioli and cajun snow crab in tempura topped with ebi
Julio Jr. roll Chopped albacore, green onions, cucumber topped with halibut, cilantro, jalapeño and ponzu sauce	10.50	shrimp, cilantro and cajun sauces  Explosion roll 9.95
Fresh garden roll Green mix, avocado, cucumber, carrots and asparagus topped with sweet potatoes crunch and eel sauce	7.99	Explosion roll 9.95 Spicy tuna roll topped with avocado, fresh jalapeños and a touch of chili oil and jalapeño sauce
Spider roll Soft crab, avocado, cucumber, gobo root and ponzu	9.99	From L.A. to Vegas  Baked salmon and avocado roll in tempura topped with
Philly roll Cream cheese, avocado and salmon	8.50	spicy tuna, crunchy crumbs and house sauces
Samurai roll Spicy salmon and avocado topped with seared tuna, avocado and ponzu	11.50	Onion tempura roll (6pcs) 9.95 Crab meat, spicy tuna, cream cheese, jalapeños in tempura topped with crispy onions and eel sauce
California special roll California roll topped with spicy tuna and drizzling with house sauces	9.50	Kitty Roll 10.50 Salmon skin and avocado topped with spicy cajun
Tunas special roll Spicy albacore, avocado topped with seared tuna and yellowtail, cilantro and seasoned ponzu	11.75	baked salmon  *Replace any roll with soy paper add \$1.00
Seared special roll Shrimp tempura, avocado, spicy tuna topped with seared salmon, yellowtail, jalapeño and seasoned ponzu	11.95	*There may be additional charges for substitutions
Ceviche roll Shrimp tempura roll topped with ceviche mix	12.50	C Della Control
Corn crunchy roll Shrimp tempura roll topped with tempura crunchy corn and eel sauce	11.50	
Albacore special roll Shrimp tempura roll topped with spicy albacore, crispy onion, garlic and truffle sauce	11.25	C
L.A. roll Crunchy sea bass, lettuce and avocado topped with crunchy crumbs, crispy onions and chipotle mayo	10.99	
Natural caterpillar roll Sweet potatoes tempura topped with layers of avocado, eel sauce and sweet potatoes crunch	8.99	
Salmon lemon roll Salmon tempura, garlic aioli, masago, avocado, asparagus, topped with salmon, lemon, ikura and ponzu sauce	12.50	

Party Platters				VALAMIN	
*Only To Go	Regular Rolls	Half & Half	House Rolls		
Large (10 rolls – 80pc.)	38.99	59.99	69.99		
Desserts					
Berries crepe roll			7.95		
Berries with dulce de le paper and crepe topped de leche dressing	che, cream che d with raspber	eese in soy ries and dulce			
Strawberry and ba	nana crepe	roll	7.95		
Strawberries, bananas, rolled in soy paper and dressing					
Ice cream tempura	roll		7.50		M. M. V.
Chocolate vanilla swirl i delicious tempura poun chocolate and caramel	id cake, then to	opped in			
Fuji apple			8.25		
Vanilla ice cream, fuji a	pple mix and c	aramel sauce			
Machiles areas (	2 maa l		4.50		
Mochi ice cream (2			4.50	Seal Wall	
Vanilla, mango, strawbe	erry or green to	28			
Crepes			8.75		
-Berries				150/00	
-Strawberries and ban	nana				
-Fuji apple				NEW YORK	
-Peach and strawberry	y				
Drinks					
Fountain Sodas (fre	e refills)		2.00		
Orange Juice / Cra		2	2.50		
Hot or Ice green te			2.00		
Bottle water			1.50		
Open 7 days a week 3870 E Flamingo Rd Call 702.570.5959 fo Order online www.hd	I, Las Vegas or reservatio	ns	HELL	O TOKYO	LAS VEGI
Dine In / Take	Out / De	elivery		SUS	
Cate	ering				Restaurant